
7:00　開場 公式練習　7:30 - 7:50（３・４年生）

公式練習　7:50 - 8:10（５・６年生）

公式練習　8:10 - 8:30（１・２年生）

種目 人数 組数 スタート時刻 所要時間

3年男子500m 24 4組 9:00 6

3年女子500m 19 3組 9:06 5

4年男子500m 33 5組 9:11 8

4年女子500m 24 4組 9:19 6

9:25

5年男子500m 27 4組 9:25 6

5年女子500m 27 4組 9:31 6

6年男子500m 28 5組 9:37 8

6年女子500m 18 3組 9:45 5

9:50 15

1年男子250m 9 2組 10:05 4

1年女子250m 11 2組 10:09 4

2年男子250m 23 4組 10:13 8

2年女子250m 19 3組 10:21 6

10:27 5

3年男子1000m 4 1組 10:32 3

3年女子1000m 2 1組 10:35 3

4年男子1000m 33 5組 10:38 13

4年女子1000m 22 4組 10:51 10

5年女子1000m 25 4組 11:01 10

6年女子1000m 18 3組 11:11 8

11:19 15

5年男子1500m 26 4組 11:34 14

6年男子1500m 25 4組 11:48 14

12:02
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